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GENERAL INFORMATION
MODEL: Downlight
APPLICATION: Indoor
MOUNTING SURFACE: Ceiling
MOUNTING TYPE: Recessed Trimless
MATERIAL: Aluminium
COLOR (BODY): Black
IP RATING: IP20
CABLE INCLUDED: Yes
DRIVER INCLUDED: Yes
LIFETIME: 50000 hours
5 WARRANTY: 3-5 years (*5 years upon request)
(@3 3&@ = 1P20 2\,29 ORIGIN: PRC
CRlI O~
90 LF‘R)(/@ oo g? DQE DIMENSIONS
oamm DIMENSIONS: @50 x H93 mm
CUT-OUT DIMENSIONS: @ 45 mm
Humm MAX CEILING THICKNESS: 30 mm
E
? ILLUMINANT
—JEL—(_ LIGHT SOURCE: LUMINUS LED
o VOLTAGE: 230VAC
CRI: Ra90
£ UGR: <19 anti-glare
s 5 LPW @3000K, Ra9o: 52~72Im/W
245mm

CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

*REFLECTOR COLOR;
MattBlack  (BL) [}
Matt White ~ (WH)

Matt Siver  (SLV) |
Matt Gold e
Black Nickel  (NK) |1

*WATTAGE: *CCT
5W (W)  2700K  (27K)
8W (8W)  3000K  (30K)
4000K  (40K)
5000K  (50K)

Continued on next page —
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MYRO R70 TRIMLESS

SKU: AGTD70 - XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX

CONFIGURATION OPTIONS

*BEAM ANGLE EXTRAS: *DIMMABLE:
15D (15D) Triac
M Honeycomb  (HC)
24D 240) I\ 1-10V
36D 3e0) JF{ DALI
On/Off

* Ymmoxpewrikn emiAoyr / Mandatory option

AHMIOYPTIA KQAIKOY MPOIONTOS / PRODUCT CODE GENERATOR!
AGTD70 - Reflector - Wattage - CCT - Beam angle - Extras - Dimmable

MAPAAEITMA / EXAMPLE:
AGTD70-SLV-5W-30K-36D-HK-_

(DV)
(D1)
(DD)

()

for Myro R70 Trimless, Matt silver reflector, 5W, 3000K, 36D, Honeycomb, On/Off

OUTPUT

WATTAGE: CCT BEAM ANGLE
15D
3000K 24D
36D
15D
4000K 24D
36D
15D
3000K 24D
36D
15D
4000K 24D
36D

5W

8w

LED OUTPUT

405 Im
405 Im
405 Im
430 Im
430 Im
430 Im
660 Im
660 Im
660 Im
700 Im
700 Im
700 Im
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SYSTEM OUTPUT

259 Im
331Im
359 Im
278 Im
354 Im
384 Im
399 Im
514 Im
594 Im
427 Im
550 Im
588 Im



MYRO R70 TRIMLESS

OAHTIEZ EFKATAZTAZHZ
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

ZHMANTIKO:
AuTO TO £§ApPTNHA TTPETTEI VA EYKATAOTABEI aTTd £§€I1BIKEUVE-
VO NAeKkTpOoAdyoO.

H BarisLight dev @épel euBuvn yia Tuxov {nTApATA TTOU TTPOKU-
TITouv a1rd aKatdAANAnN eykaTdoTaon TTOU BEV CUPPOPPWVETAI
ME TO TOTTIKA TTPOTUTTIO OOPOAEIaG.

MapakaAoUpe dWoTe £va avTiypa@o auTwy Twv 0dnyIwv 0T
dTopo TTou gival UTTEUBUVO yia T CUVTAPNON TNG EYKOTAOTAONG.

ZYNAEZH ME THN HAEKTPIKH MAPOXH
CONNECTION TO THE ELECTRICAL SUPPLY

230VAC mL LUMINARY

ponZg

® 0

l||-zr

Aladikacia kaAwdiwong

1. KAegioTe TOV KEVTPIKO SIOKOTITN PEUUATOG.

2. YuvdEOoTe T QWTIOTIKG 0T povada TTapoxig peUPATOG.
3. ZuvdéoTe Tn povada TpoPodoaiag 0To NAEKTPIKG SiKTUO.

4. EvepyoTroIfoTe TOV KEVTPIKO OIAKOTIT PEUPATOG.

Znueiwon ac@algiag: BeBaiwbeite T 0 KEVTPIKOG SIOKOTITNG
AgIToupyiag gival aTrevePyoTToINUEVOS KATA T SIAPKEIN OAWV
TwV SIadIKACIWY CUVTHPNONG KAl EYKATAGTACNG.

Mpoe&idotroinon: ATToQUYETE TN oUVOECT TTAPA TTOAAWV PWw-
TIOTIKWV TTapdAANAa o€ pia pévo povada Tpo@odoaiag yia va
aTroPeuxBei N UTTEPPOPTWON.
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IMPORTANT:
This luminaire must be installed by a qualified electrician.

Disclaimer:
BarisLight is not liable for any issues arising from improper
installation that does not comply with local safety standards.

Instructions:
Please provide a copy of these instructions to the person re-
sponsible for maintaining the installation.

Wiring Procedure

1. Turn off the main power switch.

2. Connect the luminaires to the power supply unit.

3. Connect the power supply unit to the electrical network.
4

. Turn on the main power switch.

Safety Notice: Ensure the main power switch is turned off
during all maintenance and installation procedures.

Warning: Avoid connecting too many luminaires in parallel to a
single power supply unit to prevent overloading.

H eykardoTaon Tou TPOIGVTOG TTPETTEN va YiveTal atrd adeloUxo NAEKTPOASYOo eykataoTaTtn. The product must be installed by a licensed electrical installer.
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MYRO R70 TRIMLESS

TotroféTnon
Installation

H eykardoTaon Tou TTPOIGVTOG TTPETTEN va YiveTal atré adelouxo NAEKTPOAGYO EYKATAOTATH.
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MYRO RECESSED MYRD RI'D TRIMLESS

B AT L AT

DIMENSONS P HE 1% 55 e DIMENSIONS P H) 7% 55 wwn
CLIFDAIT (7L ZSom CLIT-DAIT {0 50
IP RATING: P IP AATING: o]
WATTAGE: SO WAT TAGE: SN
cCT cCT: TIERCATHMID.
CAL Raod R Raoa
BEAMANGLE- 1L BEAMANGLE 1504060
DIMMING: DD DIMMING: CXVON Triac -1V DAL
FRAME FINEH: [ 18] REALECTOR M T T
REFLECTOR | O ) )

B AL e ASToel

DIMENSONS P HE H1% 97 e DIMENSIONS P H) 70% 57 wmn
CLIFDAIT (T SSom CLIT-DAIT {5 a5 0
IP RATING: P IP AATING: o]
TILTABLE: = TATABLE =
WATTAGE: SO WAT TAGE- SN
CCT TIDRCINEHEE CCT- TIIERCATHMIDK.
CAL Raod R Raoq
BEAMANGI E- 1L BEAMANG E- 15060
DIMMING: D DIMMING: CXVON Triac -1V AL
FRAME FINEH: [ 8] FRAME FINEH:

REFLECTOR: | O ) )
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